
Details

RFx ID : 25710174

Tender Name : 2021-C441 Amohia Catchment Stormwater Upgrades - Stage 1

Reference # : C441

Open Date : Wednesday, 20 April 2022 11:30 AM (Pacific/Auckland UTC+12:00)

Close Date  : Thursday, 12 May 2022 4:00 PM (Pacific/Auckland UTC+12:00)

Tender Type : Request for Tenders (RFT)

Tender Coverage : All of Government  [?]

Categories : - 83100000 - Utilities

Regions: - New Zealand

Exemption Reason : None

Required Pre-qualifications : None

Contact :
Paul Busing
paul.busing@kapiticoast.govt.nz
027 555 2745

Alternate Physical Delivery Address  :
Tender Box, Level 1 Civic Building, Kapiti Coast District Council, 175 Rimu
Road, Paraparaumu

Alternate Physical Fax Number  :

Overview
Tenders are invited from interested suppliers for the Stage 1 of Amohia Catchment Stormwater Upgrades

The contract covers the following work in Paraparaumu area of Kapiti District but limited to:

• Installation of new stormwater pipes (diameters between 450mm to 1600mm)
• Installation of new manholes, sumps & sump leads
• Preparation and submission of as-builts as per Kapiti Coast District Council requirements.

All works are to be undertaken for the purpose as described in the tender documents.

All Tender queries must be submitted in writing and to be received no later than 4pm on 5 May 2022 and addressed to:

Paul Busing
K?piti Coast District Council
175 Rimu Road,
Paraparaumu
Email: paul.busing@kapiticoast.govt.nz

mailto:paul.busing@kapiticoast.govt.nz

